NXP USA Inc. - LPC11E67JBD48E Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 Brownout detect.
 Unique device serial number for identification.
 Single power supply (2.4 V to 3.6 V).
 Separate VBAT supply for RTC.
 Operating temperature range -40 °C to 105 °C.
 Available as LQFP48, LQFP64, and LQFP100 packages.
3. Applications
4. Ordering information
4.1 Ordering options
 Three-phase e-meter  Car radio
 GPS tracker  Medical monitor
 Gaming accessories  PC peripherals
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC11E66JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC11E67JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC11E67JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC11E67JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC11E68JBD48 LQFP48 plastic low profile quad flat package; 48 leads; body 7  7  1.4 mm SOT313-2
LPC11E68JBD64 LQFP64 plastic low profile quad flat package; 64 leads; body 10  10  1.4 mm SOT314-2
LPC11E68JBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number Flash/
KB
EEPROM/
KB
SRAM/
KB
U
S
A
R
T
0
U
S
A
R
T
1
U
S
A
R
T
2
U
S
A
R
T
3
U
S
A
R
T
4 I2C SSP PWM/
timers
12-bit ADC
channels
GPIO
LPC11E66JBD48 64 4 12 Y Y Y Y N 2 2 6 8 36
LPC11E67JBD48 128 4 20 Y Y Y Y N 2 2 6 8 36
LPC11E67JBD64 128 4 20 Y Y Y Y N 2 2 6 10 50
LPC11E67JBD100 128 4 20 Y Y Y Y Y 2 2 6 12 80
LPC11E68JBD48 256 4 36 Y Y Y Y N 2 2 6 8 36
LPC11E68JBD64 256 4 36 Y Y Y Y N 2 2 6 10 50
LPC11E68JBD100 256 4 36 Y Y Y Y Y 2 2 6 12 80
LPC11E6X All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2016. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 1.3 — 8 September 2016 3 of 90
NXP Semiconductors LPC11E6x
32-bit ARM Cortex-M0+ microcontroller
8. Functional description